1.60 1  640.0063460MTR  400.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  TESLA 58  400.00

1.00 2  1219.507987634  1,355.0041  135.50MENS TROUSER  LEG GLACE  1,355.00

1.00 3  1259.1079685L  1,399.0041  139.90MENS SHIRT  BLUE OLIVES  1,399.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.60

3119.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED NINETEEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

275.40  3118.60Total  3394.00